
This report provided free of charge by:
Jetset Automotive
250 Classic Car Ct SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 929-1636

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2019 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
STINGRAY 1LT
VIN: 1G1YA2D77K5117401
COUPE
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/11/22 at 7:51:18 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

5 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

10,866 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 6,153/yr

Last reported odometer reading 10,866

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=BTaUrRhVuQ-fUNoOObKxiaZ162pCfvV5PZopSdrOHYBvsKL0hqyu77qMEJY-7W3Bx0MYg2cm_GuM0q9Q3OojZQmhBWSTAcFmLJxSG_Z0uNfoEiMM5tb-wwyIh8CNyVDTMMFOnz8Qqrm6ds_azXvcQxgOlINeGy2_ibg3_XEtncH_k4mAbU8h7BL45cARpF6k_CAHgsltlEEA73A7dqGneW-pKdWuNrbG0zWTQzH29XGYG2pe7Y3IVN7vM4HwCkHJuGoeSw1guGnQVoD854KLKYgRbVJsV1TYCs6aL_saf_4XYHRAM55lovNoWiVAZNAuVOGJbHpNVE5xt38P6kvL1J2oCN-5of0uWa8x7WlqHqcP7_snM0oNfU_y2U5q6NOQIJ5lOhBCMurjCwxIVV531_yJmtjYR23HnrCGHnw78_3FwZt2nq42MZRUHGy7y1nF2h3lRZ5Y
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=BTaUrRhVuQ-fUNoOObKxiaZ162pCfvV5PZopSdrOHYBvsKL0hqyu77qMEJY-7W3Bx0MYg2cm_GuM0q9Q3OojZQmhBWSTAcFmLJxSG_Z0uNfoEiMM5tb-wwyIh8CNyVDTMMFOnz8Qqrm6ds_azXvcQxgOlINeGy2_ibg3_XEtncH_k4mAbU8h7BL45cARpF6k_CAHgsltlEEA73A7dqGneW-pKdWuNrbG0zWTQzH29XGYG2pe7Y3IVN7vM4HwCkHJuGoeSw1guGnQVoD854KLKYgRbVJsV1TYCs6aL_saf_4XYHRAM55lovNoWiVAZNAuVOGJbHpNVE5xt38P6kvL1J2oCN-5of0uWa8x7WlqHqcP7_snM0oNfU_y2U5q6NOQIJ5lOhBCMurjCwxIVV531_yJmtjYR23HnrCGHnw78_3FwZt2nq42MZRUHGy7y1nF2h3lRZ5Y


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 7 months or 25,134 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
6,153 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Original
Equipment
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button Learn
more

03/12/2020
 

11
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Stuart, FL
Title #0138088522

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/02/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Stuart, FL
Title #0138088522

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/12/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vero Beach, FL
Title #0138088522

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/07/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vero Beach, FL
Title #0138088522

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/06/2021
 

Upscale Detail
Vero Beach, FL
772-360-6529

 5.0 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Interior cleaned
- Paint protection applied

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=Gp_gjEkEphcJ8i1Ei16yX--Ab_B39bTz6XYY6XKNW-TlrKj9MAi8WxYQs7ZuiqqVPEogm7vEHzqauWjAzDHSGLpsBmPsJflKp44uZXPHTUzi4fjvypX-a0zBT0dXy_yedIaaISpkFtJMOeDeY3n-sCZxVSofQNM1pIYz5MSzmatdpBXEpmCSQS-tNEMx_0Hgp_XXY_QnUiHDFM6kH291XDYnDcJ29pZScO2_PWn5mzv9bSwkmN1gEbgZn8t3TTlGhs75gRxAb3UZ226nhsCgnUoNu6JcH4RX5EegGQ-LOW81oio7LZt_2TTuu3YXP8h-gvywtj0FwDEL-pMPFFP_M6Vejb5m3rhecm70mkkvyBkF-i8_ade-b7ptj6cvemmF32mN8bTQBF-gY3UI7DMPWvRe4IEXTu2ABIH126qDUvJQmp8khd-mlYcRmcr8A4UtU9FMPSupxKOc3kbdksQkCAyzCsI0wzXzQed6ifjOHjX5D2ns0gdszZIeKun9vVILOyp1qodg2MLgyQXIpl-ybA6KNNZgB0Yk_llGGndZsbNbsPAzF-UMR_V8432PHtoyxOrYAmFy8P_J_dusBzBqqQf1CKS-0ZBBv1kdxsbt1kZXL7y6Eh5qZ0XTPDG7CzyG97Ua4_RdIeHxbf5A_oT3QzC7AzFcH6bzsIUEqVmJGcgK0DeTDtzFBxead3hEbGYDzsZ6FLE4xwAe2j_ckg
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1


12/06/2021
 

Upscale Detail
Vero Beach, FL
772-360-6529

 5.0 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/16/2021
 

10,857
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vero Beach, FL

Odometer reading reported

12/19/2021
 

Wallace Chevrolet
Stuart, FL

 3.9 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/30/2021
 

Upscale Detail
Vero Beach, FL
772-360-6529

 5.0 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Interior cleaned
- Paint protection applied

12/31/2021
 

10,866
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/01/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL
Title #0138088522

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/03/2022
 

Certified Pre-Owned Dealer Sold as a Chevrolet Certified Pre-owned Vehicle

01/19/2022
 

Upscale Detail
Vero Beach, FL
772-360-6529

 5.0 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/02/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vero Beach, FL
Title #0138088522

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/22/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL
Title #0138088522

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Duplicate title issued
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/09/2022
 

Upscale Detail
Vero Beach, FL
772-360-6529

 5.0 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/30/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL
Title #0138088522

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

http://www.gmcertified.com/built-in-value
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/11/22 7:51:18 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YA2D77K5117401), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/11/22 at 8:51 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

